LED Street Light
CAEST-080PE1F
Specifications
�
Optical Options:
AC180–277V
CAEST-080PE1F
CAEST-100PE1F
CAEST-120PE1F
CAEST-150PE1F
CAEST-180PE1F
80W
100W
120W
150W
180W
10400lm 4000K, 6500K
4000K, 6500K
4000K, 6500K
4000K, 6500K
4000K, 6500K
L490*W230*H32MM
L490*W230*H32MM
L550*W260*H35MM
L550*W260*H35MM
L670*W330*H35MM
13000lm
15600lm
19500lm
24300lm